Mtodziki 07+

Il Nocny Slalom Kajakowy w Kroscienku nad Dunajcem

14.07.2018r.

Kategoria: C1M
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niedziela, 15 lipca 2018

Imie i Nazwisko

Puczel Igor
Kaczmarzyk Grzegorz
Dziura Damian
Lesniak Gabriel
Lesniak Marcel

Biernat Piotr
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Wyniki
20:31:49
Klub Rocznik Pkt
LUKS Kwisa Lesna 2007 0
LUKS Kwisa Lesna 2008 0
AZS AWF Krakéw 2007 2
KS Start 2007 4
KS Start 2007 6
KS Start 2007 2

lokacji
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Czas

93,78
102,85
100,90
102,54
119,39
133,62

Wynik Uwagi

93,78
102,85
102,90
106,54
125,39
135,62

Sedzia gtéwny
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